Arrays
2
2
4
4
6
15000 100 14,924 149
13000 85 12,857 151

6
6
Ordering Information
130002
250 switching, wireless control system from remote, PC or handheld device.
Linear
36,623
44000 300 44,771
146
Temperature rated from -20ºC to 50ºC (-4ºF to 122ºF), service life >
100,000 hours (L90), CSA listed, 5 year product warranty.
RATINGS & WARRANTY
4 O = Open-No Lens
CUSTOM LUMEN OUPUTS AVAILABLE-PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY
Lumen Values Based on 5000K with Diffused Acrylic lens
4 = 480v (Consult Factory)
149
15000High Bay 8'
DAC = Diffused Acrylic
30000
36000
44000
6
50K
24000
40K
Bay Series
1st Source LED
Series CCT
BAY LHB8
3 = 347v (Consult Factory)
U = Universal 120-277v
VoltageLens Options
DAC
Arrays
36000
Lumen IDFamily
Mounting Options Dimming
ABM = Angle Bracket Mount AB = A/B Switching
SM = Surface Mount
Consult Factory For
Additional Mounting Options
Controls
D0 = Dim to Off
D10 = Dim to 10%
DLV = Dim by Line Voltage Consult Factory For
Wireless Control Package
MS = Integrated Motion SensorCC = Chain or Cable
P/MH = Pendant Mount
1stsourcelight.com  •  1730 Industrial Drive, Auburn, CA 95603  •  Phone 530-887-1110  •  Fax 530-887-0807  •  sales@1stsourcelight.com
LPW
146
151
144
149
139
144
144
149
142
146
144
149
LHB8-2 15000 100
4000K 14,442
5000K 14,924
LHB8-2 13000 85
4000K 12,442
5000K 12,857
200
250